The Sealed Orion is a highly reliable, professional system utilising LED technology to provide
a strip or wash of standard or high intensity light that can be used in a variety of applications.
The Sealed Orion Linear Light System is manufactured utilising LEDs encased in a durable
aluminium extrusion, fully incapsulated with clear potting compound and fitted with a frosted
acrylic lens.
Linear LED Light system
Sealed Orion
S

Length
(mm)
Total
Unit
Length
(mm)
Typical
Power
Consumption
(Watt)
Typical
Current
(mA)
Power Supply RoHs
Single Coloured
LS1-0139-3000-1 Warm White 100 139 1.6 66 LP1020-24-DP Yes
LS1-0139-4000-1 Natural White 100 139 1.6 66 LP1020-24-DP Yes
LS1-0139-5000-1 Cool White 100 139 1.6 66 LP1020-24-DP Yes
LS1-0339-3000-1 Warm White 300 339 5 200 LP1020-24-DP Yes
LS1-0339-4000-1 Natural White 300 339 5 200 LP1020-24-DP Yes
LS1-0339-5000-1 Cool White 300 339 5 200 LP1020-24-DP Yes
LS1-0639-3000-1 Warm White 600 639 10 400 LP1020-24-DP Yes
LS1-0639-4000-1 Natural White 600 639 10 400 LP1020-24-DP Yes
LS1-0639-5000-1 Cool White 600 639 10 400 LP1020-24-DP Yes
LS1-0939-3000-1 Warm White 900 939 15 600 LP1020-24-DP Yes
LS1-0939-4000-1 Natural White 900 939 15 600 LP1020-24-DP Yes
LS1-0939-5000-1 Cool White 900 939 15 600 LP1020-24-DP Yes
LS1-1239-3000-1 Warm White 1200 1239 20 800 LP1040-24-DP Yes
LS1-1239-4000-1 Natural White 1200 1239 20 800 LP1040-24-DP Yes
LS1-1239-5000-1 Cool White 1200 1239 20 800 LP1040-24-DP Yes
LS1-1539-3000-1 Warm White 1500 1539 25 1000 LP1040-24-DP Yes
LS1-1539-4000-1 Natural White 1500 1539 25 1000 LP1040-24-DP Yes
LS1-1539-5000-1 Cool White 1500 1539 25 1000 LP1040-24-DP Yes
LS1-1839-3000-1 Warm White 1800 1839 30 1200 LP1040-24-DP Yes
LS1-1839-4000-1 Natural White 1800 1839 30 1200 LP1040-24-DP Yes
LS1-1839-5000-1 Cool White 1800 1839 30 1200 LP1040-24-DP Yes
LS1-2139-3000-1 Warm White 2100 2139 35 1400 LP1060-24-GG-290-DP Yes
LS1-2139-4000-1 Natural White 2100 2139 35 1400 LP1060-24-GG-290-DP Yes
LS1-2139-5000-1 Cool White 2100 2139 35 1400 LP1060-24-GG-290-DP Yes
LS1-2439-3000-1 Warm White 2400 2439 40 1600 LP1060-24-GG-290-DP Yes
LS1-2439-4000-1 Natural White 2400 2439 40 1600 LP1060-24-GG-290-DP Yes
LS1-2439-5000-1 Cool White 2400 2439 40 1600 LP1060-24-GG-290-DP Yes
Please note these units are also available in the following colours:
Red, yellow,  green and blue. Please contact our sales department for further details
l Waterproof to IP55
l RoHS Compliant